

Amberkar

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**CIVIL / CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION / OOCJ**

**CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.**

**DATE : FEBRUARY 27, 2026**

**P. C.:**

- 1.** Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

| <b>Serial No(s).</b>                                                                                         | <b>Adjourned Date</b> |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|
| 17, 21 to 23, 25, 30, 32                                                                                     | <b>13 March 2026</b>  |
| 35 to 36, 39 to 42, 45, 47, 48, 50, 52, 54 to 56, 58 to 81, 82 to 92, 95 to 103, 107, 108 to 110, 113 to 118 | <b>10 April 2026</b>  |
| 120 to 124, 126 to 128, 130 to 139, 141 to 146, 148 to 153, 156 to 202                                       | <b>17 April 2026</b>  |

- 2.** In the meanwhile, ad-interim / interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

**[ MILIND N. JADHAV, J. ]**

Amberkar

Digitally signed  
 by RAVINDRA  
 MOHAN  
 AMBERKAR  
 Date:  
 2026.02.27  
 19:04:44  
 +0530